
Histo Cup Saisonopening
Histo Cup Austria

Lauf Statistik

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

19/04/2015 - 14:06:02

19/04/2015 - 14:33:45

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

19/04/2015 - 14:09:57

19/04/2015 - 14:29:52

19:55

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Lauf name

Lauf Datum

Strecke name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

22 22

4Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

21

5

:

:

19 April 2015

Red Bull Ring  - 4326 mtr.

Formel Historic - Rennen 2

230Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Wetter

Summary of winners per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit Rnd FahrzeitIn Schnitt

26 FL-2Roland Wiltschegg 1:37.516Chevron B39 12 19:55.80312 156.28

63 FH-F3-iWalter Vorreiter 1:43.007RALT RT 31 12 21:02.2998 148.04

4 FH-F3-aBruno Huber 1:43.622ARGO JM1 F3 12 21:10.7974 147.05

65 FL-1Karl Neumayer 1:45.710Dallara F391 11 20:01.91410 142.53

58 FH-SPGeorge Komaretho 1:52.182Ford Robinson RS2 11 20:56.1047 136.38

32 FH-FF-aPeter Peckary 1:51.302Formel Ford 11 20:56.6755 136.31

33 FH-FF-iEwald Lokaj 1:54.508Van Diemen RF 91 11 21:40.9769 131.67

41 FH-FF2Evita Stadler 2:14.304Formel Ford 2000 Reynard 8 20:34.1752 100.94

Nr. Name
from
Lap to Lap Fahrzeug#

Leader history during the Heat

26 Roland Wiltschegg1 12 Chevron B391

Nr. Namelap time
time of

dayFahrzeugin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

26 Roland Wiltschegg Chevron B391:43.872 14:11:4511

26 Roland Wiltschegg Chevron B391:40.454 14:13:2622

26 Roland Wiltschegg Chevron B391:38.543 14:15:0433

26 Roland Wiltschegg Chevron B391:37.656 14:16:4244

26 Roland Wiltschegg Chevron B391:37.516 14:29:52125

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

4 FH-F3-aBruno Huber 1:43.622 4 147.05ARGO JM1 F3

63 FH-F3-iWalter Vorreiter 1:43.007 8 148.04RALT RT 31

32 FH-FF-aPeter Peckary 1:51.302 5 136.31Formel Ford

46 FH-FF-iRainer Schrems 1:52.948 7 96.79Quest FF 86

41 FH-FF2Evita Stadler 2:14.304 2 100.94Formel Ford 2000 Reynard

58 FH-SPGeorge Komaretho 1:52.182 7 136.38Ford Robinson RS2

65 FL-1Karl Neumayer 1:45.710 10 142.53Dallara F391
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Summary of best laptimes per class
Nr. Name / Team Name Fahrzeug Kls

Schnellste
Rd.zeit In Schnitt

26 FL-2Roland Wiltschegg 1:37.516 12 156.28Chevron B39
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